

cocojungle

GSTIN: 27AATPM8536C2za

Invoice No.: 00084/24-25

AMOUNT **INR 15825**

BILLING TO

exhibition customer

na

na

Mumbai - 400001

Maharashtra

9899999999

concierge@cocojungle.co

SHIPPING TO

exhibition customer

na

na

Mumbai - 400001

Maharashtra

9899999999

ISSUE DATE

08th December, 2024

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
FRP readymade box Texture: Pebble grey Size: T	INR 3389.83	3	INR 10169.49
HSN 3921	CGST @ 9%		INR 915.25
	SGST @ 9%		INR 915.25
FRP trays Texture: Pebble grey Size: M	INR 1080.50	3	INR 3241.52
HSN 3921	CGST @ 9%		INR 291.73
	SGST @ 9%		INR 291.73
	Sub Total		INR 13411.01
	Total Tax		INR 2413.98
	Total		INR 15825

Cocojungle

